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Attendee 
Report: NH Solid Waste Working Group - GoTo Webinar
5/31/2022

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization
Blair Peter pblair@clf.org Conservation Law Foundation
Caldwell Thomas liberty18@me.com Liberty Independent Media Project
Corson Clark cc@cswsnh.org Collaborative Solid Waste Solutions
Doucette Sarah sdoucette58@gmail.com SELF
Hoplamazian Mara mhoplamazian@nhpr.org NHPR
Leahey Greg gleahey@resource-waste.com Resource Waste
Leahy Matthew mleahy@forestsociety.org Society for the Protection of NH Forests
Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella
Schmidt Adam adam@jgstrategies.com NH Beverage Association
Ward Janet jwardnh@comcast.net
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